pwc

Monaco NPL (No. 1) Limited — In Administration
Notice accompanying the first dividend to creditors

The Joint Administrators’ receipts and payments account from the commencement of
the Administration on 29 October 2008 to 10 October 2013 is attached at Appendix A

Further information pursuant to Rule 2.98 of the Insolvency Rules 1986
A first dividend to unsecured creditors of 7.75p in the pound has been declared.

A total of £4,918,980.23 is being paid by way of dividend. There is no prescribed part, as there is no
floating charge.

Funds have been retained in order to provide for further costs and potential claims in the estate,
including:

e A potential pension claim of £119 million
e Future Administration costs.

Payment will be made by a bank transfer on 22 October 2013. The Joint Administrators are unable to
estimate the likely timing or quantum of any future dividends.

Page 2 of 2



ZRI'E6 216°G8a'T 988‘V98 0001 - LL'eba'St Z81‘v6 TI6'GGS'T £9t°Zo1'91 yse) [eI0L
- - (809°210°9) - - zLrror’st - - 95’8806 19N 1Rl ADUOIN
281‘e6 2166851 bobLLg9 0001 - Sog‘tht z81‘P6 Z16°5gS‘1 664‘g10'L (Buueaq Jsarajul-uoN) D4SH
soue[eq ysen
zZ81'eo z16°6g5" 1 988'vog 000°1 - Y73 23 2241 z81'P6 316985t £9t'LoT'gl uoyisod BN
- - - - - Shz'050°t - - Shz'oSo't FR(ERERT
= - - ogo‘bil LESBITE - o0go‘bil L6S‘E1I'E - Juawieq
19jsuen} Auedwicornuj
ot - LSLE6 Ly LSz‘9z LSPLy L8 LSz‘ge VEE‘g9S sjuawiAed [RI0L
- - 96E‘ST - 1zh'e 622'89 - 1P’ Gzo't8 pred LVA
= 2 PEES - = 1381 e = §S9‘0x Fuisnuoape L10y3e3g
ob = 3 Ly £ [s14 i8 1€ ot sodseyo yueg
c 5 - - - gtz - - 2 1% d spuawsIngsip 1 L108a1ed s1ojensuILpY julop
= - Sso‘tb - Sog‘ze SE9‘gSE - Sog‘ce 069‘66€ $99) SIojROSIUNUPY Julop
o = = - - LS - - Wwis s350D L1
- - £8€‘1 - - gr6b1 - - tog‘9t soLIe[es } safem ssoin
- - 685‘9c - - Sshee - - bo‘oS s394 [e8]
syuased
zeT'E6 2166851 £bg‘gs6 LZ1'S1L PSR 6E1'E 608°999‘21 6ve‘gog 99L‘SzL'y Z5h'Szg‘Et s3dieoay [eI0L
o 5 7 - Lbo‘g8T - - Lbo'gge - aunutodde uo yueq e ysed
- - obg‘ce - - - - - obg‘zz $S0IS POAIR0AT 1SAIU]
o - = o 5 94L'gS - - 9LL'gS JudwAedar xe) uo Jsaraiu]
- S6€‘ct - - - - - S6g‘a1 - JUNOOOE SBISIAA0 U0 due[eq SISO Jo JJsuel ],
- gob - - - - - got - spuny Ayred payL
- 2 c - - 000°901 - - 000901 o8reyd aesn junoooe yueg
- - 6z - - 00000€ - - 62000 awseday xe],
5 = o - - g5s'LShT - - 8zzLSH" $9sS0] X113 JO aes wioay oy
- - 89L°GE6 - - Sog‘vbi‘ot - - £L5'0g9‘11 199p Auedurcorayut 93 MN 91
222'€6 - - LarGIL - - 6vE'g0g g = 48677 WOy SUOHNQLISI
= brress = - Log‘1Sg‘s - - 126‘beby - orjopod UBO[ UO SILIVACIY
sidreoay

($)asn @)uang (3)dgo ($)asn 3una (3)dgo ($)asn G ana (3)dgd

STUSUIDAOI €10z (udy gz 1 sy £10zZ 120000 OT 1B sy

v xipuaddy

payury (¥ ON) IdN 098Uoy



